

City and County of Denver

Legislation Details

File #:	13-0278	Version: 1				
Туре:	Bill		Status:	Passed		
File created:	4/25/2013		In control:	Consent		
On agenda:	4/25/2013		Final action:	5/13/2013		
Title:	Approves a \$4,776,630 contract with B T Construction, Inc. for the High Street Outfall Phase 1 project, from 40th and Blake streets to the South Platte River, designed to convey 5-year storm water runoff (201309598). (LAND USE, TRANSPORTATION & amp; INFRASTRUCTURE) Approves a \$4,776,630 contract with B T Construction, Inc. for the High Street Outfall Phase 1 project, from 40th and Blake streets to the South Platte River, designed to convey 5-year storm water runoff (201309598). The last reguarly scheduled Council meeting within the 30-day review period is on 5-30-13. The Committee approved filing this bill by consent on 4-25-13.					
Sponsors:						

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Bill Request, 2. BR13-0278. PW - contract high street outfall phase uno, 3. CB13-0278_contract_B T Construction 201309598, 4. CB13-0278_Bill_BT Construction 201309598

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/13/2013	4	City Council	passed	Pass
5/6/2013	3	City Council	ordered published	Pass
4/30/2013	2	Mayor-Council	No Action	
4/25/2013	1	Consent	approved by consent	